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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 4  Boys 13-21 400 Yard IM

State Record: 4:24.26 * P. Gaumer3/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 151 4:51.46Joey Hoffman

28.64 33.34 38.82 38.32

42.38 42.60 34.20 33.16

MUS-IA 132 5:16.71Owen Lussman

31.42 39.27 41.25 40.75

44.54 45.91 36.98 36.59

DSMY-IA 143 5:28.07Tate Jean

34.99 40.53 43.16 41.24

47.03 49.19 36.87 35.06

 
Event 6  Boys 13-21 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 23.81 * J. Cottrell3/5/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 24.65Isaac Knapp

DSMY-IA 142 25.10Gage Harris

NVFY-IA 183 25.41Keaten Rieken

ALG-IA 154 26.57Matt Besch

BWST-IA 145 27.02Eli Randall

MACR-IA 136 27.03Matt Reed

BBST-IA 167 27.09Ethan Weston

NVFY-IA 198 27.14Kyler Rieken

BAB-IA 149 27.65Max Dixon

MACR-IA 1310 28.48Nathan Saputra

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 2:07.91 * D. Moffatt3/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NVFY-IA 101 2:14.48Brody Frederiksen

31.16 34.75 35.10 33.47

DSMY-IA  92 2:26.87Oakley Van Niewaal

33.31 37.84 38.61 37.11

MACR-IA  93 2:27.81Caleb Swenson

34.30 37.91 38.99 36.61

MACR-IA 104 2:29.01Conrad Marxen

34.29 38.09 38.82 37.81

MUS-IA  95 2:31.75David Bark

35.37 37.84 38.74 39.80

MACR-IA  96 2:47.26Miles Brighton

37.36 42.17 43.99 43.74

OTT-IA  97 2:50.39Louis Morrison

37.36 44.10 45.35 43.58

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:57.67 * J. Studer3/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NVFY-IA 121 2:21.33Brendan Wilke

31.80 36.26 37.68 35.59

DSMY-IA 112 2:21.67Micah Kozitza

31.52 35.57 38.35 36.23

MACR-IA 113 2:23.27Andrew Reed

32.44 37.61 37.69 35.53

BAB-IA 114 2:23.60Henry Whipple

32.31 36.30 38.29 36.70

OTT-IA 115 2:24.42Jack Morrison

31.05 36.76 39.29 37.32

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:51.73 * M. Parks3/5/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 1:55.59Gage Harris

26.02 29.05 31.01 29.51

BBST-IA 142 1:56.19Carson Profit

25.27 29.96 31.15 29.81

MACR-IA 133 1:57.08Jacob Nizolek

27.54 30.15 30.51 28.88

BWST-IA 144 2:00.78Eli Randall

26.79 29.68 31.58 32.73

NS-IA 145 2:02.75Cameron Zimmer

27.52 31.49 32.60 31.14

MUS-IA 136 2:03.67Will Leavens

27.68 30.74 32.52 32.73

DSMY-IA 137 2:05.64Alex Hales

28.37 32.40 33.37 31.50

DUBQ-IA 138 2:06.82Will McNamara

27.68 31.67 33.88 33.59

OTT-IA 149 2:08.49Jude Kelly

28.37 32.52 33.80 33.80

WASH-IA 1410 2:11.14Ty Huber

28.33 32.27 34.82 35.72

 
Event 14  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:43.32 * A. Seifert3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 161 1:49.63Braydon Calonder

24.33 27.51 28.43 29.36

BBST-IA 162 1:52.07Oliver Miller

25.74 28.58 29.21 28.54

OTT-IA 163 1:53.40Elliott Zimmeht

26.06 28.68 29.89 28.77

DUBQ-IA 174 1:58.21Finn Noel

26.20 29.92 32.33 29.76

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:12.09 * Dmwc3/8/2015

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.16SPNY-IA

1) Braylen Christensen 8 2) Bowen Healey 8

3) Jack Veit 7 4) Ross Bjorklund 8

42.62 36.54

A2 1:24.38DUBQ-IA

1) Valynn Hiatt 8 2) James Willman 8

3) Freddie Liddle 8 4) Pierce Schmitt 8

48.31 36.07

A3 1:25.64BBST-IA

1) Noah Mensing 7 2) Cooper Daggett 8

3) Merritt Haulard 8 4) Grady Wilken 8

45.31 40.33
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:29.72MACR-IA

1) Simon Clark 7 2) Jude Grissom 8

3) Lenzo Cerqueira 8 4) Isaac Reed 7

51.70 38.02

A5 1:32.01DSMY-IA

1) Joe Shepherd 8 2) James Connolly 8

3) Tommy Sprague 8 4) Oliver Shaver 8

52.18 39.83

A6 1:41.96MUS-IA

1) Drew Kraushaar 8 2) Abner Mitchell 8

3) Lewis Duehlmeyer 7 4) Logan Duehlmeyer 7

48.47 53.49

A7 1:51.52BWST-IA

1) Trent Everman 7 2) Dalton Goslinga 8

3) Titan Metz 6 4) Wyatt Johnston 7

51.39 1:00.13

A--- DQALG-IA

1) Liam Rowley 8 2) Callen Elbert 8

3) Axel Kutschara 8 4) Jackson Zittritsch 7

51.90 52.11

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 2:11.04 * Wauk3/5/2016

A. Havenhill, K. Brock, G. Phillips, H. Dinkin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.69MACR-IA

1) Carter Bohnstengel 10 2) Caleb Swenson 9

3) Cambridge Wilcox 9 4) Conrad Marxen 10

33.50 41.45 36.04 32.70

A2 2:28.99DUBQ-IA

1) Makoa Weber 10 2) Fitz Runde 10

3) Hugo Stanton 10 4) Emmett Jedlicka 10

37.18 40.09 39.69 32.03

A3 2:34.88BBST-IA

1) Buddy Wahpepah 9 2) Keaton Cook 9

3) Jackson Mensing 10 4) Maddox Krull 10

40.97 45.02 36.91 31.98

B4 x2:39.81MACR-IA

1) James Campbell 9 2) Noah Wiechert 10

3) Miles Brighton 9 4) George Brighton 9

39.35 43.88 41.41 35.17

A5 2:43.86ALG-IA

1) Evan Hansen 10 2) Zachary Woodford 10

3) William Brantner 10 4) Matthew Brinkley 9

43.53 46.51 38.57 35.25

A6 2:48.01DSMY-IA

1) Oakley Van Niewaal 9 2) Ryan Dluhos 9

3) Wyatt Hutzell 9 4) Hawk Ocheltree 9

37.55 49.92 44.55 35.99

A7 2:48.78MUS-IA

1) Max Krieger 9 2) Parker McKee 10

3) David Bark 9 4) Wes Moeller 9

45.25 47.50 39.36 36.67

A8 2:58.94SPNY-IA

1) Jack Mugge 10 2) Elijah Gloyd 9

3) Gage Sears 9 4) Issac Schoelerman 6

41.66 50.83 41.74 44.71

A9 3:01.25BAB-IA

1) Nathan Walker 10 2) Cohen Kokjohn 9

3) Adom Noll 10 4) Nolan Vetter 10

46.74 43.57 41.89 49.05

A10 3:09.32NVFY-IA

1) Kyson Johnson 7 2) Wyatt Gelner 8

3) Brody Frederiksen 10 4) Hudson Westphal 8

57.87 50.63 36.66 44.16

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:54.40 * Dsmy3/3/2019

T. Gilbert, T. Sparks, O. Schwebach, M. Ehlinger

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.69MACR-IA

1) Sam Swaney 12 2) Joseph Saputra 12

3) Gabriel Knapp 12 4) Carlos Lerma 12

33.56 33.52 29.53 28.08

A2 2:14.23DSMY-IA

1) Ben Martin 11 2) Isaac Harvey 12

3) Jacob Clement 12 4) Micah Kozitza 11

30.93 42.61 31.08 29.61

A3 2:15.07BWST-IA

1) Cohen Nunn 12 2) Peter Seberger 12

3) Luis Manuel Calderon 11 4) Henley Piscitelli 11

31.46 46.63 27.89 29.09

B4 x2:18.20MACR-IA

1) Rowan Hoffman 11 2) Soren Flynn 11

3) Ben Balster 11 4) Emerick Wilcox 11

48.07 27.67 33.52 28.94

A5 2:24.07BAB-IA

1) Asher Glasgow 12 2) Blain Dingus 11

3) Westen Koering 12 4) Henry Whipple 11

38.36 40.69 32.77 32.25

A6 2:25.10DUBQ-IA

1) Gabe Hurm 11 2) Isaac Deppe 11

3) Oliver Stanton 12 4) August Runde 12

39.65 42.91 30.49 32.05

D7 x2:28.92MACR-IA

1) Andrew Reed 11 2) Ian Bodecker 11

3) Hudson Brodeur 11 4) William Young 12

37.26 48.71 31.78 31.17

A8 2:29.71SPNY-IA

1) Nolan Techen 12 2) Jaxon Lindsey 10

3) John Stearns 11 4) Keith Brown 12

35.04 45.75 37.17 31.75

A9 2:33.53WASH-IA

1) David Messer 12 2) Dalton Rich 12

3) Kaden Huber 12 4) Cade Drahota 11

39.66 46.96 31.83 35.08

A10 3:03.86OTT-IA

1) Sailor Zimmeht 9 2) Louis Morrison 9

3) Cinch Wiegand 12 4) Gavyn Heemsbergen 12

44.02 48.59 1:31.25
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 20  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQMACR-IA

1) Sawyer Tinkham 11 2) Rory Fontenot 12

3) Paxtyn Chapman 12 4) Harry Clark 12

35.31 38.23 1:05.25 14.37

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:44.21 * MACR3/5/2023

G. Lucas, S. Martin, A. Seifert, B. Calonder

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.11MACR-IA

1) Daniel Schuett 13 2) Jack Meierbachtol 14

3) Jacob Nizolek 13 4) Matt Reed 13

28.78 33.45 25.82 24.06

A2 1:59.07BAB-IA

1) Logan Stewart 13 2) Kian Koering 14

3) Max Dixon 14 4) Matthew Oleson 13

32.43 32.11 27.17 27.36

A3 1:59.30MUS-IA

1) Mav Erwin 12 2) Owen Lussman 13

3) Santi Diaz 14 4) Garrett Kraushaar 13

32.48 33.04 25.71 28.07

A4 2:04.37DSMY-IA

1) Alex Hales 13 2) David Nanaziashvili 13

3) Patrick Morrissey 13 4) Tate Jean 14

30.43 36.46 29.31 28.17

A5 2:08.40BBST-IA

1) Finn Donovan 14 2) Alex Wilken 13

3) Carson Profit 14 4) Elias Mendenhall-Borus 12

33.17 33.85 29.98 31.40

A6 2:14.66BWST-IA

1) Zepplin McCulley 13 2) Henry Hogan 11

3) Eli Randall 14 4) Zachery Lasack 13

34.66 46.66 23.13 30.21

A7 2:18.64DUBQ-IA

1) Zander Dalsing 13 2) Aiden Palm 14

3) Will McNamara 13 4) Atticus Hammer 14

40.45 38.13 29.35 30.71

A8 2:26.74NVFY-IA

1) Asher McDonald 13 2) Brendan Wilke 12

3) Matt Anderson 12 4) Nolan Burbridge 12

38.01 40.12 35.98 32.63

 
Event 24  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:36.79 * MACR3/2/2024

G. Lucas, A. Seifert, M. Seifert, B. Calonder

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.39MACR-IA

1) Isaac Knapp 14 2) Braydon Calonder 16

3) Sheppard West 18 4) Bentley Brodeur 13

26.76 27.64 24.25 22.74

A2 1:48.47BBST-IA

1) Ray Kaiser 17 2) Ethan Weston 16

3) Oliver Miller 16 4) Caleb Duhn 18

26.78 30.48 26.45 24.76

A3 1:50.98DUBQ-IA

1) Finn Noel 17 2) Duncan Freund 16

3) Walter Freund 17 4) Traenor Noel 15

30.99 28.08 24.64 27.27

B4 x1:53.53MACR-IA

1) Hayden Brown 15 2) Ethan Levisay 14

3) Nathan Saputra 13 4) Everett Sams 15

26.89 32.52 28.00 26.12

A5 1:56.82BAB-IA

1) Zach Grieves 16 2) Karson Dixon 17

3) Nathan Cottrell 16 4) Aaron Morehead 16

34.13 27.96 28.25 26.48

A6 1:57.81NVFY-IA

1) Kas Rieken 13 2) Kyler Rieken 19

3) Kort Rieken 15 4) Keaten Rieken 18

34.78 33.39 25.63 24.01

A7 2:01.71OTT-IA

1) Kyle Calhoun 16 2) Jude Kelly 14

3) Elliott Zimmeht 16 4) Ben Logan 13

30.28 35.10 25.83 30.50

A8 2:03.57SPNY-IA

1) Ted Harder 13 2) Landen Long 13

3) Zach Trimble 16 4) Brigham Keith 14

32.66 33.14 30.47 27.30

A9 2:04.12ALG-IA

1) Zachary Reemtsma 13 2) Colin Roberts 16

3) Matt Besch 15 4) Dalton Klenz 15

40.95 30.49 26.65 26.03

A10 2:09.66MAQ-IA

1) Tanner Burken 14 2) Owen Yaddoff 13

3) Sawyer Burken 17 4) Thomas Wiebenga 14

41.42 33.95 28.23 26.06

A11 2:13.54OSKY-IA

1) Ian Rosvold 14 2) Heath Fross 17

3) Calvin Fross 14 4) Xavier Beeler 14

32.09 34.80 37.83 28.82

A--- DQRR-IA

1) Gable Whitlow 15 2) Tino Terrones 13

3) Jacob Irving 17 4) Kayden Dye 14

35.01 48.22 31.33 33.36

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 13.70 * B. Axel3/1/1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA  81 14.90Pierce Schmitt

SPNY-IA  72 16.09Jack Veit

NVFY-IA  83 16.42Wyatt Gelner

MACR-IA  74 16.50Isaac Reed

DSMY-IA  85 16.54Oliver Shaver

BBST-IA  86 17.39Cooper Daggett

BBST-IA  87 17.61Merritt Haulard

MUS-IA  88 18.09Abner Mitchell

SPNY-IA  89 18.31Ross Bjorklund

DSMY-IA  810 18.39Joe Shepherd

BWST-IA  811 18.86Dalton Goslinga
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 27.07 * M. Brown3/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NVFY-IA 101 28.13Brody Frederiksen

NS-IA 102 29.78Maverick VanLandschoot

DUBQ-IA 103 32.05Emmett Jedlicka

BAB-IA  94 33.60Cohen Kokjohn

BBST-IA 105 33.67Maddox Krull

FC-IA 106 33.80Foster Sharp

SPNY-IA  97 34.16Gage Sears

5:00.00

MACR-IA  98 34.47Miles Brighton

272:46:40.00

SPNY-IA 109 34.79Jaxon Lindsey

BBST-IA  910 34.81Buddy Wahpepah

DSMY-IA  911 37.28Hawk Ocheltree

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 23.57 * H. Huberg3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 26.84Joseph Saputra

BWST-IA 112 27.33Luis Manuel Calderon

DSMY-IA 123 28.20Jacob Clement

MACR-IA 114 28.38Emerick Wilcox

MACR-IA 125 28.62Carlos Lerma

BWST-IA 126 29.46Peter Seberger

BAB-IA 127 29.55Westen Koering

MACR-IA 128 30.20Rory Fontenot

MACR-IA 129 30.57Harry Clark

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 22.10 * R. Tigges3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 141 23.53Carson Profit

MACR-IA 132 23.63Bentley Brodeur

MUS-IA 143 23.69Santi Diaz

RR-IA 144 24.80Leo White

BAB-IA 145 25.47Max Dixon

SPNY-IA 136 25.48Landen Long

MACR-IA 147 25.84Jack Meierbachtol

MAQ-IA 148 25.88Thomas Wiebenga

MACR-IA 149 26.02Ethan Levisay

 
Event 34  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 20.70 * M. Seifert3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 181 22.23Sheppard West

MACR-IA 162 22.58Braydon Calonder

DUBQ-IA 173 23.21Walter Freund

LEM-IA 164 23.47Seth Moss

NVFY-IA 185 23.49Keaten Rieken

BBST-IA 166 24.39Ethan Weston

NVFY-IA 157 24.48Kort Rieken

BAB-IA 178 24.72Karson Dixon

NVFY-IA 199 25.43Kyler Rieken

MAQ-IA 1710 25.90Sawyer Burken

RR-IA 1711 26.34Jacob Irving

RR-IA 15--- DQGable Whitlow

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:17.15 * Z. Ferguson3/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 1:29.15Bowen Healey

39.56 49.59

MACR-IA  82 1:33.18Lenzo Cerqueira

42.88 50.30

DSMY-IA  83 1:41.53Tommy Sprague

47.23 54.30

DSMY-IA  84 1:44.31Oliver Shaver

51.69 52.62

MACR-IA  8--- DQJude Grissom

50.90 55.71

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:08.38 * N. Rounds3/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 1:16.98Jackson Mensing

36.09 40.89

NS-IA 102 1:18.92Michael Witt

38.28 40.64

DUBQ-IA 103 1:23.05Fitz Runde

38.02 45.03

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

State Record: 1:00.92 * G. Phillips3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 1:09.32Gabriel Knapp

32.30 37.02

MACR-IA 122 1:11.78Sam Swaney

33.60 38.18

WASH-IA 123 1:12.24Kaden Huber

34.50 37.74

BAB-IA 114 1:16.83Blain Dingus

35.09 41.74

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 35.57 * N. Westercamp3/1/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  71 41.36Jack Veit

BBST-IA  72 41.78Noah Mensing

DUBQ-IA  83 42.84Pierce Schmitt

SPNY-IA  84 43.90Braylen Christensen

DSMY-IA  85 44.08Tommy Sprague

DSMY-IA  86 45.91Joe Shepherd

NVFY-IA  87 47.77Wyatt Gelner

BBST-IA  88 49.07Grady Wilken

DSMY-IA  89 51.30James Connolly

SPNY-IA  610 51.57Issac Schoelerman

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 1:06.40 * C. Elmore3/8/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 101 1:12.94Carter Bohnstengel

35.07 37.87
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALG-IA 102 1:15.39William Brantner

34.47 40.92

NS-IA 103 1:19.31Maverick VanLandschoot

38.15 41.16

DSMY-IA  94 1:20.01Oakley Van Niewaal

37.50 42.51

BBST-IA 105 1:23.51JR Sandy

39.96 43.55

MACR-IA 106 1:23.55Conrad Marxen

41.20 42.35

DSMY-IA  97 1:23.87Ryan Dluhos

40.52 43.35

DUBQ-IA 108 1:23.90Makoa Weber

40.87 43.03

MUS-IA  99 1:24.13David Bark

41.58 42.55

BBST-IA  910 1:25.84Buddy Wahpepah

42.41 43.43

DUBQ-IA 1011 1:26.02Emmett Jedlicka

42.77 43.25

MACR-IA  912 1:26.13Jaxon Anderson

42.63 43.50

OTT-IA  913 1:26.38Louis Morrison

42.77 43.61

DSMY-IA  914 1:26.56Wyatt Hutzell

42.10 44.46

DSMY-IA  915 1:27.47Hawk Ocheltree

DSMY-IA 1016 1:27.80Kingston Chrisco

40.71 47.09

MACR-IA  917 1:28.47George Brighton

43.44 45.03

MACR-IA  918 1:29.40James Campbell

43.34 46.06

BBST-IA 1019 1:29.80Henry Meyer

42.87 46.93

SPNY-IA 1020 1:31.00Jack Mugge

44.84 46.16

OTT-IA  921 1:31.56Sailor Zimmeht

44.91 46.65

MACR-IA 1022 1:32.51Noah Wiechert

45.02 47.49

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 59.68 * D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 121 1:06.22Cohen Nunn

32.04 34.18

DSMY-IA 112 1:06.53Ben Martin

32.16 34.37

MUS-IA 123 1:09.31Mav Erwin

33.00 36.31

MACR-IA 114 1:16.36Ben Balster

36.49 39.87

MACR-IA 115 1:17.46Sawyer Tinkham

37.52 39.94

BAB-IA 126 1:20.01Asher Glasgow

39.08 40.93

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 55.49 * G. Lucas3/5/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 141 59.97Carson Profit

29.02 30.95

MACR-IA 132 1:03.80Daniel Schuett

30.12 33.68

MUS-IA 133 1:04.76Will Leavens

31.55 33.21

NS-IA 144 1:05.52Landon Dirks

31.04 34.48

DSMY-IA 135 1:06.68Alex Hales

32.28 34.40

DSMY-IA 136 1:07.80Patrick Morrissey

33.76 34.04

DSMY-IA 137 1:07.99Hudson Swinger

33.01 34.98

DSMY-IA 138 1:08.91David Nanaziashvili

33.80 35.11

BBST-IA 149 1:11.41Finn Donovan

34.70 36.71

 
Event 50  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 50.46 * M. Seifert3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 171 56.76Ray Kaiser

27.48 29.28

MACR-IA 152 57.59Hayden Brown

28.35 29.24

OTT-IA 163 1:00.46Elliott Zimmeht

29.50 30.96

MACR-IA 154 1:06.19Everett Sams

31.92 34.27

DUBQ-IA 175 1:06.48Finn Noel

33.06 33.42

OTT-IA 166 1:07.25Kyle Calhoun

32.38 34.87

BBST-IA 187 1:08.72Caleb Duhn

31.92 36.80

NVFY-IA 158 1:11.43Kort Rieken

34.47 36.96

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 2:41.64Joseph Saputra

36.99 41.17 42.45 41.03

DUBQ-IA 122 2:50.13Oliver Stanton

37.65 43.86 45.09 43.53
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 54  Boys 13-21 200 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 2:14.02 * J. Winnett3/3/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 161 2:15.70Duncan Freund

29.34 34.09 36.03 36.24

ALG-IA 162 2:39.70Colin Roberts

33.82 39.48 42.53 43.87

MACR-IA 133 2:41.95Matt Reed

34.88 42.10 42.68 42.29

WASH-IA 154 2:42.98Logan Westphal

34.42 40.40 43.59 44.57

BAB-IA 145 2:43.90Kian Koering

35.46 41.91 43.83 42.70

OTT-IA 146 2:45.13Jude Kelly

35.07 42.09 44.09 43.88

BBST-IA 137 2:47.61Alex Wilken

35.90 42.41 46.12 43.18

MUS-IA 138 2:47.77Owen Lussman

35.57 42.43 45.29 44.48

SPNY-IA 169 2:47.82Zach Trimble

35.39 41.54 45.75 45.14

 
Event 56  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 14.42 * N. Rounds3/8/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 16.71Bowen Healey

DUBQ-IA  82 20.66Freddie Liddle

BBST-IA  83 20.81Merritt Haulard

SPNY-IA  84 22.92Ross Bjorklund

SPNY-IA  65 28.40Issac Schoelerman

MACR-IA  8--- DQJude Grissom

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 28.95 * N. Rounds3/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 101 33.72Carter Bohnstengel

DUBQ-IA 102 35.43Makoa Weber

NS-IA 103 36.90Michael Witt

MACR-IA  94 36.98Cambridge Wilcox

DUBQ-IA 105 39.02Hugo Stanton

BAB-IA 106 42.16Adom Noll

SPNY-IA  97 42.25Gage Sears

DSMY-IA  98 44.42Ryan Dluhos

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 25.97 * D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 111 29.71Luis Manuel Calderon

MACR-IA 122 29.77Gabriel Knapp

DSMY-IA 113 31.25Ben Martin

DSMY-IA 124 31.36Jacob Clement

BAB-IA 125 32.90Westen Koering

MACR-IA 116 33.79Hudson Brodeur

DSMY-IA 117 34.33Landry Decker

MUS-IA 128 34.50Brody Goodwin

MACR-IA 129 34.86Paxtyn Chapman

MACR-IA 1110 35.46Rowan Hoffman

SPNY-IA 1111 37.19John Stearns

 
Event 62  Boys 12-21 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 3:18.74 * Dsmy3/5/2022

Z. Bratz, H. Dinkin, C. Copple, C Howard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.96*MACR-IA

1) Sheppard West 18 2) Isaac Knapp 14

3) Bentley Brodeur 13 4) Braydon Calonder 16

23.18 47.96 23.60 49.63

24.47 51.49 22.60 47.88

A2 4:01.96BAB-IA

1) Akron Weisinger 13 2) Aaron Morehead 16

3) Matthew Oleson 13 4) Zach Grieves 16

28.41 59.93 27.80 59.28

30.12 1:02.92 28.40 59.83

A3 4:04.06DUBQ-IA

1) Traenor Noel 15 2) Joey Hoffman 15

3) Will McNamara 13 4) Atticus Hammer 14

30.14 1:02.03 25.23 53.38

26.95 57.57 32.69 1:11.08

A4 4:12.95MUS-IA

1) Garrett Kraushaar 13 2) Sebastian Elias 13

3) Brody Goodwin 12 4) Will Leavens 13

29.88 1:02.53 30.22 1:05.22

32.44 1:07.92 26.84 57.28

A5 4:18.09SPNY-IA

1) Brigham Keith 14 2) Nolan Techen 12

3) Ted Harder 13 4) Landen Long 13

1:03.76 33.29 1:10.76

29.36 1:04.21 27.01 59.36

A6 4:26.41OSKY-IA

1) Ian Rosvold 14 2) Calvin Fross 14

3) Xavier Beeler 14 4) Heath Fross 17

29.37 1:01.12 35.22 1:18.12

30.22 1:05.91 27.51 1:01.26

A7 4:34.46ALG-IA

1) Dalton Klenz 15 2) Zachary Reemtsma 13

3) Eli Casey 16 4) Matt Besch 15

29.19 1:01.44 33.25 1:11.30

39.11 1:25.55 26.92 56.17

A8 4:43.32RR-IA

1) Tino Terrones 13 2) Gable Whitlow 15

3) Kayden Dye 14 4) Jacob Irving 17

33.53 1:15.38 29.65 1:05.57

37.73 1:19.66 28.86 1:02.71

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 1:01.84 * B. Brodeur3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 111 1:07.07Luis Manuel Calderon

30.60 36.47

BAB-IA 112 1:17.04Blain Dingus

35.57 41.47

OTT-IA 113 1:19.82Jack Morrison

35.46 44.36
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 11--- DQRowan Hoffman

38.65

 
Event 66  Boys 13-21 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 51.00 * J. Thorson3/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 55.38Gage Harris

25.98 29.40

MACR-IA 182 55.44Sheppard West

26.09 29.35

DUBQ-IA 173 56.90Walter Freund

25.72 31.18

NVFY-IA 184 57.77Keaten Rieken

26.90 30.87

BBST-IA 165 57.99Oliver Miller

27.37 30.62

ALG-IA 156 58.91Matt Besch

27.56 31.35

NS-IA 147 59.22Cameron Zimmer

27.49 31.73

MACR-IA 138 1:03.22Nathan Saputra

30.22 33.00

BAB-IA 169 1:03.71Nathan Cottrell

29.04 34.67

BBST-IA 1810 1:07.24Caleb Duhn

28.52 38.72

WASH-IA 1711 1:07.49Clyde Johnson

30.60 36.89

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 2:20.99 * J. Nizolek3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWST-IA 121 2:21.00Cohen Nunn

33.44 36.63 36.15 34.78

MUS-IA 122 2:35.46Mav Erwin

35.97 39.38 41.39 38.72

MACR-IA 113 2:43.00Sawyer Tinkham

39.17 41.92 42.16 39.75

MACR-IA 114 2:46.34Ben Balster

38.52 42.20 43.94 41.68

 
Event 70  Boys 13-21 200 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 1:54.38 * C. Briggs3/3/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 2:06.07Hayden Brown

30.40 32.86 32.60 30.21

BBST-IA 172 2:07.53Ray Kaiser

28.23 31.85 33.65 33.80

MUS-IA 143 2:09.18Santi Diaz

30.86 32.51 33.11 32.70

DUBQ-IA 154 2:17.96Joey Hoffman

31.47 35.29 35.69 35.51

MACR-IA 135 2:18.08Matt Reed

31.41 34.67 36.29 35.71

MACR-IA 156 2:19.64Everett Sams

32.36 35.20 36.59 35.49

MACR-IA 137 2:23.50Daniel Schuett

38.00 35.99

DUBQ-IA 138 2:25.85Will McNamara

33.18 37.08 38.24 37.35

DSMY-IA 139 2:26.61Patrick Morrissey

34.62 37.97 37.61 36.41

DSMY-IA 1310 2:27.30Hudson Swinger

36.15 38.08 37.37 35.70

DSMY-IA 1311 2:28.64David Nanaziashvili

36.37 38.58 37.50 36.19

OSKY-IA 1412 2:34.18Ian Rosvold

36.43 39.80 39.53 38.42

BBST-IA 1413 2:37.17Finn Donovan

37.18 39.89 42.03 38.07

BAB-IA 1314 2:37.21Logan Stewart

36.62 40.57 42.19 37.83

DSMY-IA 1415 2:37.43Tate Jean

38.81 40.67 39.34 38.61

 
Event 72  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 18.42 * B. Calonder3/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA  81 22.43Abner Mitchell

FC-IA  82 22.82Dax Arentson

BBST-IA  83 24.23Cooper Daggett

DUBQ-IA  84 24.39James Willman

BBST-IA  75 25.11Noah Mensing

NS-IA  86 25.42Sam Weber

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 34.47 * B. Wyrick3/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 39.21Jackson Mensing

DUBQ-IA 10*2 40.51Fitz Runde

NS-IA 10*2 40.51Maverick VanLandschoot

MACR-IA  94 41.09Caleb Swenson

BAB-IA  95 43.26Cohen Kokjohn

MACR-IA 106 44.54Noah Wiechert

ALG-IA 107 45.72Zachary Woodford

MUS-IA 108 46.30Parker McKee

BBST-IA  99 46.72Keaton Cook

407:13:20.00

BBST-IA 1010 47.15Maddox Krull

15:00.00

ALG-IA 10--- DQWilliam Brantner

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 30.93 * P. Graettinger3/1/1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 35.26Gabriel Knapp

MACR-IA 122 36.59Sam Swaney

WASH-IA 123 37.21Kaden Huber

MACR-IA 114 37.72Emerick Wilcox

CCY-IA 125 39.16Joel Paplow

BBST-IA 126 39.35Trice Edwards
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NVFY-IA 127 39.36Brendan Wilke

MACR-IA 128 39.75Rory Fontenot

MACR-IA 119 40.04Soren Flynn

DUBQ-IA 1110 42.38Isaac Deppe

 
Event 78  Boys 13-21 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 27.93 * J. Mohrfeld3/3/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 161 28.29Duncan Freund

BAB-IA 172 28.51Karson Dixon

ALG-IA 163 30.29Colin Roberts

BBST-IA 164 30.80Ethan Weston

WASH-IA 155 31.23Logan Westphal

WASH-IA 146 32.64Ty Huber

SPNY-IA 167 32.91Zach Trimble

MACR-IA 148 33.58Jack Meierbachtol

BAB-IA 149 33.81Kian Koering

LEM-IA 1610 34.31Seth Moss

BBST-IA 1311 34.92Alex Wilken

CCY-IA 1512 35.01Damian Blakewell

 
Event 80  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 30.52 * D. Moffatt3/1/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA  81 33.34Pierce Schmitt

MACR-IA  82 37.75Lenzo Cerqueira

BBST-IA  83 39.40Merritt Haulard

DSMY-IA  84 39.42Oliver Shaver

NVFY-IA  85 39.64Wyatt Gelner

SPNY-IA  86 40.43Braylen Christensen

MACR-IA  77 40.47Isaac Reed

SPNY-IA  88 42.98Ross Bjorklund

ALG-IA  89 44.46Liam Rowley

DSMY-IA  810 44.54James Connolly

 
Event 82  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 59.58 * D. Moffatt3/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NVFY-IA 101 1:01.68Brody Frederiksen

30.28 31.40

MACR-IA 102 1:09.96Conrad Marxen

34.32 35.64

MUS-IA  93 1:10.98David Bark

34.84 36.14

DUBQ-IA 104 1:11.19Emmett Jedlicka

33.89 37.30

NS-IA 105 1:11.87Michael Witt

34.61 37.26

BAB-IA 106 1:17.13Adom Noll

35.85 41.28

MACR-IA  97 1:17.83Miles Brighton

36.60 41.23

MACR-IA  98 1:17.91Jaxon Anderson

37.50 40.41

MACR-IA  99 1:18.66George Brighton

37.85 40.81

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 52.36 * H. Huberg3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:01.94Jacob Clement

29.68 32.26

MACR-IA 122 1:02.75Carlos Lerma

30.15 32.60

BWST-IA 123 1:04.28Peter Seberger

31.74 32.54

MACR-IA 114 1:05.85Hudson Brodeur

31.73 34.12

NVFY-IA 125 1:05.86Brendan Wilke

31.65 34.21

DSMY-IA 116 1:06.37Micah Kozitza

31.14 35.23

OTT-IA 117 1:06.57Jack Morrison

31.06 35.51

MACR-IA 128 1:07.11Rory Fontenot

32.98 34.13

BAB-IA 119 1:07.17Henry Whipple

32.48 34.69

MACR-IA 1210 1:07.24Harry Clark

32.12 35.12

MACR-IA 1111 1:07.43Andrew Reed

32.93 34.50

MACR-IA 1112 1:07.77Rowan Hoffman

32.97 34.80

DSMY-IA 1113 1:08.91Landry Decker

32.27 36.64

MACR-IA 1214 1:09.92William Young

32.37 37.55

BAB-IA 1215 1:10.02Asher Glasgow

33.34 36.68

 
Event 86  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 49.93 * R. Tigges3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 51.71Bentley Brodeur

24.88 26.83

MUS-IA 142 52.32Santi Diaz

25.83 26.49

BWST-IA 143 54.25Eli Randall

26.14 28.11

MUS-IA 134 56.18Will Leavens

26.94 29.24

BAB-IA 145 57.64Max Dixon

26.74 30.90

SPNY-IA 136 57.93Landen Long

26.61 31.32

RR-IA 147 58.03Leo White

26.86 31.17

MACR-IA 148 58.94Ethan Levisay

27.61 31.33
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet
 
Event 88  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 47.71 * J. Winnett3/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 171 51.26Walter Freund

24.37 26.89

LEM-IA 162 53.54Seth Moss

25.59 27.95

OTT-IA 163 57.75Kyle Calhoun

26.79 30.96

BAB-IA 164 59.16Nathan Cottrell

28.72 30.44

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

State Record: 2:25.88 * M. Reed3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 121 2:29.46Oliver Stanton

31.90 38.61 46.82 32.13

 
Event 92  Boys 13-21 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:59.93 * J. Winnett3/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 2:14.39Jacob Nizolek

28.14 36.47 40.65 29.13

MACR-IA 132 2:21.79Nathan Saputra

31.26 36.68 40.70 33.15

MACR-IA 153 2:23.92Everett Sams

31.04 35.49 43.07 34.32

MACR-IA 134 2:27.92Daniel Schuett

31.86 36.53 45.39 34.14

BBST-IA 185 2:29.21Caleb Duhn

29.93 37.61 46.03 35.64

NVFY-IA 156 2:30.15Kort Rieken

30.46 39.36 47.29 33.04

DSMY-IA 13--- DQDavid Nanaziashvili

37.96 39.24 45.63 35.71

 
Event 94  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 41.82 * A. Hamilton3/1/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  81 48.87Bowen Healey

MUS-IA  82 50.76Abner Mitchell

MACR-IA  83 53.96Lenzo Cerqueira

DUBQ-IA  84 54.20James Willman

FC-IA  85 54.60Dax Arentson

BBST-IA  86 55.36Cooper Daggett

MACR-IA  87 59.05Jude Grissom

 
Event 96  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:20.18 * B. Wyrick3/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 101 1:28.16Jackson Mensing

41.78 46.38

MACR-IA  92 1:28.98Caleb Swenson

44.02 44.96

DUBQ-IA 103 1:33.55Fitz Runde

43.71 49.84

BAB-IA  94 1:37.71Cohen Kokjohn

47.00 50.71

MACR-IA 105 1:39.81Noah Wiechert

48.08 51.73

MACR-IA  96 1:41.28Cambridge Wilcox

48.64 52.64

BBST-IA 107 1:43.24Maddox Krull

50.17 53.07

MUS-IA 108 1:43.25Parker McKee

49.18 54.07

 
Event 98  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:08.13 * H. Huberg3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 1:17.89Sam Swaney

36.80 41.09

MACR-IA 112 1:21.75Emerick Wilcox

38.82 42.93

WASH-IA 123 1:23.05Kaden Huber

39.37 43.68

CCY-IA 124 1:25.94Joel Paplow

40.09 45.85

BBST-IA 125 1:28.49Trice Edwards

42.82 45.67

BAB-IA 126 1:29.27Westen Koering

41.88 47.39

DUBQ-IA 117 1:35.09Isaac Deppe

44.75 50.34

 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 1:03.19 * J. Winnett3/1/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 141 1:03.49Isaac Knapp

30.19 33.30

WASH-IA 142 1:12.76Ty Huber

33.87 38.89

DSMY-IA 133 1:15.45Patrick Morrissey

36.08 39.37

MACR-IA 144 1:15.50Ethan Levisay

35.27 40.23

MACR-IA 145 1:16.65Jack Meierbachtol

35.51 41.14

OTT-IA 146 1:16.91Jude Kelly

35.14 41.77

BBST-IA 137 1:17.49Alex Wilken

36.75 40.74

BAB-IA 148 1:17.55Kian Koering

36.26 41.29

 
Event 102  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 58.03 * C. Copple3/5/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 161 1:01.66Duncan Freund

29.17 32.49

BAB-IA 172 1:03.29Karson Dixon

29.12 34.17
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 102  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALG-IA 163 1:11.25Colin Roberts

32.95 38.30

WASH-IA 154 1:13.41Logan Westphal

34.34 39.07

SPNY-IA 165 1:14.70Zach Trimble

34.18 40.52

NVFY-IA 196 1:17.34Kyler Rieken

34.93 42.41

 
Event 106  Boys 13-21 200 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 1:53.84 * H. Dinkin3/5/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 151 2:14.64Joey Hoffman

29.19 33.71 34.40 37.34

ALG-IA 152 2:20.74Matt Besch

28.61 34.71 38.81 38.61

NS-IA 143 2:22.88Cameron Zimmer

31.12 37.51 38.63 35.62

 
Event 108  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 16.38 * C. DeVlaeminck3/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA  71 19.02Jack Veit

DSMY-IA  82 19.70Tommy Sprague

BBST-IA  73 19.90Noah Mensing

SPNY-IA  84 21.09Braylen Christensen

DSMY-IA  85 21.83Joe Shepherd

OTT-IA  86 22.14Eli Shultz

ALG-IA  87 22.17Liam Rowley

BBST-IA  88 22.33Grady Wilken

NEWT-IA  79 23.33Maverick Tompkins

NS-IA  810 23.99Sam Weber

SPNY-IA  611 24.12Issac Schoelerman

DSMY-IA  812 25.09James Connolly

 
Event 110  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 31.03 * N. Westercamp3/3/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 101 33.12Carter Bohnstengel

ALG-IA 102 34.40William Brantner

DSMY-IA  93 36.60Oakley Van Niewaal

MACR-IA  94 37.89Cambridge Wilcox

DUBQ-IA 105 38.64Makoa Weber

OTT-IA  96 39.66Louis Morrison

BBST-IA 107 40.15JR Sandy

15:00.00

DSMY-IA  98 40.42Ryan Dluhos

DSMY-IA 109 40.53Kingston Chrisco

DSMY-IA  910 40.88Hawk Ocheltree

MACR-IA  911 40.91James Campbell

DSMY-IA  912 41.31Wyatt Hutzell

MUS-IA 1013 41.45Parker McKee

333:20:00.00

BBST-IA  914 41.62Buddy Wahpepah

BBST-IA 1015 42.14Henry Meyer

MACR-IA  916 42.37Elliot Clark

MACR-IA  9--- DQJaxon Anderson

 
Event 112  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 26.96 * D. Rhoads3/1/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 111 30.08Ben Martin

DUBQ-IA 122 30.38Oliver Stanton

BWST-IA 123 31.24Cohen Nunn

MUS-IA 124 32.73Mav Erwin

MACR-IA 125 33.80Carlos Lerma

BWST-IA 126 34.69Peter Seberger

DSMY-IA 117 34.97Micah Kozitza

MACR-IA 118 35.05Ben Balster

BAB-IA 119 35.31Blain Dingus

MACR-IA 1110 36.05Andrew Reed

SPNY-IA 1211 36.13Nolan Techen

DSMY-IA 1112 36.26Landry Decker

DSMY-IA 1213 37.36Isaac Harvey

 
Event 114  Boys 13-21 50 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 24.66 * C. Tigges3/7/2020

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 26.82Hayden Brown

BBST-IA 172 26.93Ray Kaiser

OTT-IA 163 30.79Kyle Calhoun

 
Event 118  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle evt116&118comb

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 5:28.68Joseph Saputra

30.10 32.67 32.46 33.42

33.42 33.18 33.67 33.46

33.80 32.50

MACR-IA 112 6:31.36Sawyer Tinkham

35.04 39.94 39.98 40.41

40.45 40.66 40.01 39.27

39.64 35.96

BAB-IA 113 6:33.15Henry Whipple

34.28 38.30 40.23 40.49

41.04 41.05 41.43 39.63

40.15 36.55

 
Event 118  Boys 13-21 500 Yard Freestyle evt116&118comb

State Record: 4:49.11 * A. Seifert3/2/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OTT-IA 161 5:01.66Elliott Zimmeht

27.03 29.31 30.55 30.51

30.76 31.43 30.95 31.28

30.49 29.35

BBST-IA 162 5:02.43Oliver Miller

26.57 29.44 29.96 30.12

30.78 31.30 31.50 31.85

31.31 29.60

MACR-IA 133 5:08.10Jacob Nizolek

28.17 31.69 32.19 31.74

31.47 31.28 31.32 31.27

30.73 28.24
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 118  Boys 13-21 500 Yard Freestyle evt116&118comb)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 174 5:23.40Finn Noel

27.67 31.20 33.01 32.65

33.24 33.47 33.99 34.00

32.99 31.18

DSMY-IA 135 5:34.32Alex Hales

28.26 32.33 33.46 33.83

34.42 35.13 34.78 35.40

34.37 32.34

DSMY-IA 136 5:49.60Hudson Swinger

31.35 35.28 35.70 35.54

36.02 35.72 36.23 35.64

35.48 32.64

MUS-IA 137 5:52.93Owen Lussman

29.60 34.25 35.56 36.75

37.30 36.27 36.19 36.60

36.03 34.38

BAB-IA 168 5:53.67Nathan Cottrell

30.09 33.24 35.48 36.69

35.81 36.68 36.43 37.17

37.03 35.05

DUBQ-IA 159 5:56.79Traenor Noel

30.95 35.66 35.19 35.67

36.15 37.32 36.91 36.82

36.88 35.24

BAB-IA 1310 5:59.28Akron Weisinger

30.38 34.66 35.55 36.07

36.98 36.73 38.01 37.52

37.43 35.95

DSMY-IA 1411 6:02.35Tate Jean

32.25 35.55 36.34 36.87

36.92 37.38 37.46 37.50

36.67 35.41

 
Event 120  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:02.83 * Dmwc3/8/2015

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.44SPNY-IA

1) Jack Veit 7 2) Ross Bjorklund 8

3) Braylen Christensen 8 4) Bowen Healey 8

37.44 34.00

A2 1:15.99BBST-IA

1) Cooper Daggett 8 2) Grady Wilken 8

3) Noah Mensing 7 4) Merritt Haulard 8

41.00 34.99

A3 1:17.09DSMY-IA

1) Joe Shepherd 8 2) Tommy Sprague 8

3) James Connolly 8 4) Oliver Shaver 8

37.05 40.04

A4 1:21.77DUBQ-IA

1) Valynn Hiatt 8 2) Freddie Liddle 8

3) James Willman 8 4) Pierce Schmitt 8

43.73 38.04

A5 1:22.23MACR-IA

1) Jude Grissom 8 2) Isaac Reed 7

3) Simon Clark 7 4) Lenzo Cerqueira 8

20.65 1:01.58

A6 1:24.71BWST-IA

1) Titan Metz 6 2) Wyatt Johnston 7

3) Trent Everman 7 4) Dalton Goslinga 8

50.25 34.46

A7 1:35.54MUS-IA

1) Lewis Duehlmeyer 7 2) Drew Kraushaar 8

3) Logan Duehlmeyer 7 4) Abner Mitchell 8

51.62 43.92

A8 1:36.08ALG-IA

1) Axel Kutschara 8 2) Jackson Zittritsch 7

3) Callen Elbert 8 4) Liam Rowley 8

55.52 40.56

 
Event 122  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:57.18 * Wauk3/5/2016

A. Havenhill, H. Dinkin, G. Phillips, K. Brock

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.98MACR-IA

1) Conrad Marxen 10 2) Caleb Swenson 9

3) Miles Brighton 9 4) Carter Bohnstengel 10

33.72 32.87 34.76 29.63

A2 2:11.09DUBQ-IA

1) Makoa Weber 10 2) Hugo Stanton 10

3) Fitz Runde 10 4) Emmett Jedlicka 10

32.31 35.01 1:03.77

A3 2:17.28BBST-IA

1) Maddox Krull 10 2) Keaton Cook 9

3) Buddy Wahpepah 9 4) Jackson Mensing 10

34.87 37.21 35.75 29.45

A4 2:18.70DSMY-IA

1) Hawk Ocheltree 9 2) Kingston Chrisco 10

3) Wyatt Hutzell 9 4) Oakley Van Niewaal 9

36.74 37.03 34.33 30.60

B5 x2:20.58MACR-IA

1) George Brighton 9 2) Elliot Clark 9

3) James Campbell 9 4) Cambridge Wilcox 9

37.36 35.43 35.27 32.52

A6 2:23.44ALG-IA

1) Evan Hansen 10 2) Matthew Brinkley 9

3) Zachary Woodford 10 4) William Brantner 10

39.83 34.09 38.39 31.13

A7 2:28.75MUS-IA

1) Max Krieger 9 2) Parker McKee 10

3) Wes Moeller 9 4) David Bark 9

41.33 38.61 38.86 29.95

C8 x2:29.71MACR-IA

1) Noah Wiechert 10 2) Jacob Sandau 9

3) Braden Funke 10 4) Jaxon Anderson 9

35.54 38.89 39.14 36.14

A9 2:41.29BAB-IA

1) Adom Noll 10 2) Nolan Vetter 10

3) Nathan Walker 10 4) Cohen Kokjohn 9

53.22 34.51 39.44 34.12
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 122  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 2:42.94NVFY-IA

1) Brody Frederiksen 10 2) Kyson Johnson 7

3) Hudson Westphal 8 4) Wyatt Gelner 8

29.63 50.68 45.22 37.41

A11 2:46.06SPNY-IA

1) Elijah Gloyd 9 2) Issac Schoelerman 6

3) Jack Mugge 10 4) Gage Sears 9

46.71 46.87 36.52 35.96

 
Event 124  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:42.54 * MACR3/2/2024

M. Reed, J. Nizolek, N. Saputra, B. Brodeur

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.40MACR-IA

1) Gabriel Knapp 12 2) Carlos Lerma 12

3) Emerick Wilcox 11 4) Joseph Saputra 12

27.62 28.03 29.70 26.05

A2 1:57.73DSMY-IA

1) Jacob Clement 12 2) Micah Kozitza 11

3) Landry Decker 11 4) Ben Martin 11

29.13 31.15 29.88 27.57

A3 1:59.58BWST-IA

1) Peter Seberger 12 2) Henley Piscitelli 11

3) Luis Manuel Calderon 11 4) Cohen Nunn 12

30.77 28.45 32.52 27.84

C4 x2:02.79MACR-IA

1) Soren Flynn 11 2) Hudson Brodeur 11

3) Paxtyn Chapman 12 4) Rowan Hoffman 11

30.96 30.84 30.44 30.55

B5 x2:05.70MACR-IA

1) Rory Fontenot 12 2) Harry Clark 12

3) Andrew Reed 11 4) Sam Swaney 12

31.02 33.26 32.45 28.97

A6 2:06.52BAB-IA

1) Henry Whipple 11 2) Asher Glasgow 12

3) Blain Dingus 11 4) Westen Koering 12

32.23 32.86 30.85 30.58

A7 2:07.09DUBQ-IA

1) August Runde 12 2) Mateo Ochoa 12

3) Isaac Deppe 11 4) Oliver Stanton 12

32.90 34.13 33.11 26.95

D8 x2:10.33MACR-IA

1) Sawyer Tinkham 11 2) William Young 12

3) Ian Bodecker 11 4) Ben Balster 11

32.44 33.00 33.12 31.77

A9 2:13.11WASH-IA

1) David Messer 12 2) Cade Drahota 11

3) Riley Gordinier 11 4) Kaden Huber 12

33.03 37.44 32.85 29.79

A10 2:13.90SPNY-IA

1) John Stearns 11 2) Keith Brown 12

3) Jaxon Lindsey 10 4) Nolan Techen 12

35.39 32.84 34.74 30.93

A11 2:17.10OTT-IA

1) Sailor Zimmeht 9 2) Cinch Wiegand 12

3) Gavyn Heemsbergen 12 4) Jack Morrison 11

35.60 33.68 38.45 29.37

A--- X2:21.73BBST-IA

1) Elias Mendenhall-Borus 12 2) JR Sandy 10

3) Henry Meyer 10 4) Trice Edwards 12

37.93 34.48 31.07 38.25

 
Event 126  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:34.31 * Musc3/1/2009

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.29MACR-IA

1) Jacob Nizolek 13 2) Jack Meierbachtol 14

3) Nathan Saputra 13 4) Matt Reed 13

25.07 25.82 26.15 24.25

A2 1:46.78DSMY-IA

1) Alex Hales 13 2) Tate Jean 14

3) David Nanaziashvili 13 4) Gage Harris 14

26.44 28.45 28.06 23.83

A3 1:47.75MUS-IA

1) Garrett Kraushaar 13 2) Mav Erwin 12

3) Will Leavens 13 4) Santi Diaz 14

29.26 29.75 25.58 23.16

A4 1:48.15BWST-IA

1) Zepplin McCulley 13 2) Henry Hogan 11

3) Zachery Lasack 13 4) Eli Randall 14

29.44 38.74 25.54 14.43

A5 1:51.82BAB-IA

1) Logan Stewart 13 2) Kian Koering 14

3) Matthew Oleson 13 4) Max Dixon 14

28.91 29.55 28.17 25.19

A6 1:55.43BBST-IA

1) Finn Donovan 14 2) Elias Mendenhall-Borus 12

3) Alex Wilken 13 4) Carson Profit 14

28.84 33.05 30.44 23.10

A7 2:05.28DUBQ-IA

1) Will McNamara 13 2) Zander Dalsing 13

3) Atticus Hammer 14 4) Aiden Palm 14

27.39 35.66 33.39 28.84

A8 2:11.31NVFY-IA

1) Asher McDonald 13 2) Matt Anderson 12

3) Nolan Burbridge 12 4) Brendan Wilke 12

31.33 33.34 32.39 34.25

 
Event 128  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:26.79 * MACR3/2/2024

A. Seifert, G. Lucas, B. Calonder, M. Seifert

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.94MACR-IA

1) Sheppard West 18 2) Isaac Knapp 14

3) Bentley Brodeur 13 4) Braydon Calonder 16

22.45 23.03 22.60 21.86

A2 1:35.53DUBQ-IA

1) Walter Freund 17 2) Duncan Freund 16

3) Joey Hoffman 15 4) Finn Noel 17

23.12 22.66 25.16 24.59
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2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/1/2025 to 3/2/2025

Linda Bloom Natatorium

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA  *  Marshalltown, IA  *  25 Yard Course

Results - Boys 2025 Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet

(Event 128  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:39.04BBST-IA

1) Ethan Weston 16 2) Caleb Duhn 18

3) Oliver Miller 16 4) Ray Kaiser 17

24.82 25.89 25.48 22.85

A4 1:42.57NVFY-IA

1) Kyler Rieken 19 2) Kort Rieken 15

3) Kas Rieken 13 4) Keaten Rieken 18

25.37 24.89 29.11 23.20

B5 x1:43.42MACR-IA

1) Daniel Schuett 13 2) Ethan Levisay 14

3) Everett Sams 15 4) Hayden Brown 15

26.05 26.06 27.40 23.91

A6 1:46.02OTT-IA

1) Kyle Calhoun 16 2) Ben Logan 13

3) Jude Kelly 14 4) Elliott Zimmeht 16

25.71 29.08 26.56 24.67

A7 1:48.52BAB-IA

1) Zach Grieves 16 2) Nathan Cottrell 16

3) Aaron Morehead 16 4) Karson Dixon 17

27.67 28.86 27.08 24.91

A8 1:49.59RR-IA

1) Jacob Irving 17 2) Gable Whitlow 15

3) Tino Terrones 13 4) Leo White 14

26.24 26.60 30.76 25.99

A9 1:50.83SPNY-IA

1) Zach Trimble 16 2) Ted Harder 13

3) Brigham Keith 14 4) Landen Long 13

27.50 29.79 28.35 25.19

A10 1:54.48MAQ-IA

1) Sawyer Burken 17 2) Thomas Wiebenga 14

3) Tanner Burken 14 4) Charlie Bellings 13

26.03 26.23 31.25 30.97

A11 1:57.74OSKY-IA

1) Heath Fross 17 2) Calvin Fross 14

3) Xavier Beeler 14 4) Ian Rosvold 14

27.22 33.27 29.58 27.67

A12 2:02.39ALG-IA

1) Dalton Klenz 15 2) Eli Casey 16

3) Zachary Reemtsma 13 4) Colin Roberts 16

26.82 38.04 32.79 24.74


